BOARD MEMBERS:

Jennifer Zaccagnini
Joy Chance

David May

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Hernandez, Derek
Pridgen, Lonnie
Rivera, Antonio
Velez, Norberto

Big Mountain, Ryan
Carmen, Joshua
Lovelace, Marcus
Maddox, Maurice
Marinko, Stephen
Pasquarelli, Richard
Quinn, Jason
Santiago, Jack

Thompson, Jevine

INMATE NUMBER

283974

189751

339770

295249

321501

210772

357180

236963

362769

240660

219649

315230

144479

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Woodward, Frank E.

Gray, David

310258

165333

Distribution Date: April 28, 2015

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES
Enfield -Willard Cybulski Video
REVOCATION / RESCISSION CENTRAL OFFICE

Monday, April 27, 2015

Start Time: 9:00 am End: 1:41 am

FACILITY
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Cybulski
Cybulski
Cybulski
Cybulski
Cybulski
Cybulski
Cybulski
Cybulski

Cybulski

Willard

Sierra Ctr. HWH

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

HEARING TYPE

Rescission

S/P Revocation

Revocation

S/P Revocation

S/P Revocation

Rescission

S/P Revocation

Rescission

Revocation

Rescission

S/P Revocation

S/P Revocation

S/P Revocation

waived

Set S/P conditions

Begaina Lopez

DECISION
Rescind/reparole 5-14-2015
Revoke-no nphd
Revoke/reparole 11-2-2015
Revoke/reparole 2-5-2016
Revoke/reparole 1-29-2016
Rescind/reparole 10-13-2015
Revoke/reparole 2-17-2016
Rescind/reparole 10-28-2015
Revoke/reparole 6-14-2015
Rescind/reparole 4-10-2016
Revoke/reparole 11-19-2015
Revoke/reparole 8-6-2015

Revoke/reparole 2-10-2016

Revoke-no nphd

S/P conditions set

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Bullard

Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



